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Steering Committee 
Margaret Appleby, Co-chair, Margaret.appleby@ontario.ca, Ontario Ministry of Agriculture, Food and 
Rural Affairs, Brighton, ON, Canada  
Thomas Green, Co-chair, ipmworks@ipminstitute.org, IPM Institute of North America, Inc., Madison, WI 
Jill Schroeder, Co-chair, jischroe@nmsu.edu, Department of Entomology, Plant Pathology and Weed 
Science, New Mexico State University, Las Cruces, NM 
Rubella S. Goswami, Co-chair, Rubella.S.Goswami@usa.dupont.com,DuPont Crop Protection, Stine 
Haskell Research Center, Newark, DE 
Anastasia Becker, Anastasia.Becker@mda.mo.gov, Missouri Department of Agriculture, Jefferson City, 
MO 
Kaci Buhl, buhlk@ace.orst.edu, National Pesticide Information Center, Oregon State University, Corvallis, 
OR 
Martin Draper, mdraper@nifa.usda.gov, U.S. Department of Agriculture, National Institute of Food and 
Agriculture, Washington DC 
Naresh Duggal, Naresh.Duggal@ceo.co.santa-clara.ca.us, County of Santa Clara IPM Program, San 
José, CA 
Peter Goodell, IPMPBG@uckac.edu, University of California Cooperative Extension, Parlier, CA 
Dawn H. Gouge, dhgouge@ag.arizona.edu, University of Arizona, Maricopa, AZ 
Janet A. Hurley, ja-hurley@tamu.edu, Texas AgriLife Research & Extension Center, Department of 
Entomology,  Dallas, TX 
Lynnae Jess, jess@msu.edu, North Central IPM Center, East Lansing, MI 
Norman C. Leppla, ncleppla@ufl.edu, University of Florida, IFAS, Gainesville, FL 
Megha Parajulee, m-parajulee@tamu.edu, Texas AgriLife Research and Extension Center, Lubbock, TX 
Brenna Wanous, Assistant Coordinator, brwanous@gmail.com, University of Wyoming, Laramie, WY 
Elaine Wolff, Conference Coordinator, wolff1@illinois.edu, Online & Continuing Education, University of 
Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, Urbana, IL 
Robert Wright, rwright2@unl.edu, University of Nebraska-Lincoln, Lincoln, NE 
 
Awards 
Peter Goodell, Co-chair, IPMPBG@uckac.edu, University of California Cooperative Extension, Parlier, CA 
Janet A. Hurley, Co-chair, ja-hurley@tamu.edu, Texas AgriLife Research & Extension Center, 
Department of Entomology,  Dallas, TX 
Short Heinrichs, eheinric@vt.edu, University of Nebraska-Lincoln, Lincoln, NE 
Clayton Hollier, chollier@agcenter.lsu.edu, Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA 
Xing Ping Hu, huxingp@auburn.edu, Department of Entomology and Plant Pathology, Auburn University, 
Auburn AL 
Kathy Murray, Kathy.murray@maine.gov, Maine Department of Agriculture, Food and Rural Resources, 
Augusta, ME 
George Norton, gnorton@vt.edu, Virginia Tech, Blacksburg, VA 
 
Finances/Exhibits 
Thomas Green, Co-chair, ipmworks@ipminstitute.org, IPM Institute of North America, Inc., Madison, WI 
Brenna Wanous, Co-chair, brwanous@gmail.com, University of Wyoming, Laramie, WY 
Anastasia Becker, Anastasia.Becker@mda.mo.gov, Missouri Department of Agriculture, Jefferson City, 
MO 
Mike Lees, Dow AgroSciences, mdlees@dow.com, Granite Bay, CA 
Leigh Presley, lpresley@ipminstitute.org, IPM Institute of North America, Inc., Madison, WI 
Susan Ratcliffe, sratclif@illinois.edu, North Central IPM Center, University of Illinois, Urbana, IL 
 
Media/Outreach 
Kaci Buhl, Chair, buhlk@ace.orst.edu, National Pesticide Information Center, Oregon State University, 
Corvallis, OR 
Sherry Glick, Glick.Sherry@epa.gov, US EPA Office of Pesticide Programs, Washington, DC  
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Joy Landis, landisj@msu.edu, Department of Entomology, Michigan State University, East Lansing, MI 
Jack Marlowe, jackmarlowe@edenpest.com, Eden Advanced Pest Technologies, Olympia, WA  
Marion Murray, marion.murray@usu.edu, Department of Biology, Utah State University, Logan, UT 
Ted Snyder, ted.snyder.ltd@gmail.com, Batzner Pest Management, Inc., New Berlin, WI 
 
Operations/Local Arrangements 
Carrie Foss, cfoss@wsu.edu, Extension IPM Program, Washington State University, Puyallup, WA 
Sherry Glick, Glick.Sherry@epa.gov, US EPA Office of Pesticide Programs, Washington, DC  
Lynnae Jess, jess@msu.edu, North Central IPM Center, East Lansing, MI 
Pat Livingston, livingston.patricia@epa.gov, US EPA/Region 4, Atlanta, GA 
Marion Murray, marion.murray@usu.edu, Department of Biology, Utah State University, Logan, UT 
Karen Vail, kvail@utk.edu, University of Tennessee, Knoxville, TN 
 
Posters 
Anastasia Becker, Co-chair, Anastasia.Becker@mda.mo.gov, Missouri Department of Agriculture, 
Jefferson City, MO 
Robert Wright, Co-chair, rwright2@unl.edu, University of Nebraska-Lincoln, Lincoln, NE 
Sharon Clay, Sharon.Clay@sdstate.edu, South Dakota State University, Brookings, SD 
Silvia Rondon, Silvia.Rondon@oregonstate.edu, Hermiston Agricultural Research and Extension Center,  
Oregon State University, Hermiston, OR 
 
Program 
Margaret Appleby, Co-chair, Margaret.appleby@ontario.ca, Ontario Ministry of Agriculture, Food and 
Rural Affairs, Brighton, ON, Canada  
Naresh Duggal, Co-chair, Naresh.Duggal@ceo.co.santa-clara.ca.us, County of Santa Clara IPM 
Program, San José, CA 
Dawn H. Gouge, Co-chair, dhgouge@ag.arizona.edu, University of Arizona, Maricopa, AZ 
Lynnae Jess, Co-chair, jess@msu.edu, North Central IPM Center, East Lansing, MI 
Norman C. Leppla, Co-chair, ncleppla@ufl.edu, University of Florida, IFAS, Gainesville, FL 
Megha Parajulee, Co-chair, m-parajulee@tamu.edu, Texas AgriLife Research and Extension Center, 
Lubbock, TX 
Carlos Bogran, c-bogran@tamu.edu, Texas A&M University Riverside Campus, Bryan, TX 
Lynn Braband, lab45@cornell.edu, NYS Community IPM Program, Cornell University, Rochester, NY 
David L. Clement, clement@umd.edu, University of Maryland Extension, Home and Garden Information 
Center, Ellicott City, MD 
Seth Dibblee, dibblee.seth@epa.gov, U. S. EPA Region 5, Chicago, IL 
Sherry Glick, Glick.Sherry@epa.gov, US EPA Office of Pesticide Programs, Washington, DC  
Mary Kay Malinoski, mkmal@umd.edu, University of Maryland Extension, Home and Garden Information 
Center, Ellicott City, MD 
 
Site Selection 
Martin Draper, Chair, mdraper@nifa.usda.gov, U.S. Department of Agriculture, National Institute of Food 
and Agriculture, Washington DC 
David L. Clement, clement@umd.edu, University of Maryland Extension, Home and Garden Information 
Center, Ellicott City, MD 
Thomas Green, ipmworks@ipminstitute.org, IPM Institute of North America, Inc., Madison, WI 
Joy Landis, landisj@msu.edu, Department of Entomology, Michigan State University, East Lansing, MI 
Mary Kay Malinoski, mkmal@umd.edu, University of Maryland Extension, Home and Garden Information 
Center, Ellicott City, MD 
Daren Mueller, dsmuelle@iastate.edu, Iowa State University, Ames, IA 
Paul Neese, paul.neese@basf.com, BASF Corporation, Research Triangle Park, NC 
Steve Toth, Steve_Toth@ncsu.edu, North Carolina State University/Southern Region IPM Center, 
Raleigh, NC 
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